PF CaP 2026 - Selected films

International title

Recommended audience:

Circus

Impressions

Try It

The Colours of Humanity
Let’s love nature

The wall

3-7

C'era una volta un pezzo di legno

AEI0O U llvocalario
Astuccio poetry
Regoli a mano libera

Atelier Arras

Recommended audience:

Molly's Treasure
Casting for a Musical
Do you need the knife?
Cof and hop to the kitchen
What's in my head?
Volny and Fresh
Message of Change
Room for Questions
Paper Love

The dancer cat
Pregiudizi

Oltre i confini

8-10

10

10

10

Age of authors

10

12

18

12

11

10

13

10

10

Country

Slovakia
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Japan
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

France

Turkey
Spain
Spain
Slovenia
Slovakia
Russia
Portugal
Portugal
Poland
Mexico
Italy

Italy



International title
La lavatrice

Assedio

Un mondo incartato
Fox it, I'm hungry!
Lords of dust
Oceans of Time

The melting

Recommended audience: 11-13

Super Dad

Chirp Talking

Do Re Mort

The women of Mas Sauré
Green call

Ticket to Paris. Episode 1
Breath in-out

Northern spirits of the sky
Oh my eye

Always hungry

Destiny

The rock girl

MetaWoof

Chocolate

I will be waiting for you at every recess
The Lost film

Bird Islet

Wool

The girl who turned pain into power

Age of authors

6

10

10

7

10

8

10

12

10

11

12

10

10

12

15

16

14

16

12

13

13

12

10

11

10

14

10

11

12

11

11

13

13

12

10

1

10

1

13

12

11

11

11

12

Country
Italy
Italy
Italy
Germany
Croatia
Belgium

Argentina

Taiwan
Taiwan
Spain
Spain
Slovenia
Slovakia
Russia
Russia
Portugal
Poland
Poland
Poland
Italy
Iran
Greece
France
Estonia
Croatia

Brazil



International title

Recommended audience: 14-18

Chantin

18

The horla

Above the sun

A romantic alien dinner with murder
Waves of Memory
Rotation
Crumpled

The final stair
Fool

Salty

Pills

Ruth

Age of authors

20

17

20

17

15

17

18

16

20

16

16

10

17

18

18

16

17

11

17

12

Country

Panama
Sweden
Spain
Lithuania
Italy
Italy
Iran

Iran
India
Georgia
China
Belgium

Australia



